



5/12/2020

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: NORTHERLY SLOPE
PROTECTION DELTA POND
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
 Bid Opening:

Contract No.: C02271
 Project No.: C02271
 Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$3,303,485.00		
1	V003710	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	\$2,974,452.00	0.00%	9.96% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V000592	ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$3,951,540.00	32.85%	19.62% OVER ESTIMATE
3	TBD	SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION	\$4,175,025.00	40.36%	26.38% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$4,367,141.00	46.82%	32.20% OVER ESTIMATE
5	V003440	GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	\$4,468,075.00	50.22%	35.25% OVER ESTIMATE



5/12/2020

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: NORTHERLY SLOPE PROTECTION DELTA POND Contract No.: C02271
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02271
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC		SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION		TEAM GHILOTTI INC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	110001 MOBILIZE, DEMOBILIZE, AND SITE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$136,780.00	\$136,780.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
2	9990.05647 ONE WAY ACCESS ROAD MAINTENANCE AND TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$68,200.00	\$68,200.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$81,111.00	\$81,111.00
3	190170 STRIPPING AND DISPOSING OF ORGANICS (F)	SY	108000	\$0.35	\$37,800.00	\$0.50	\$54,000.00	\$0.70	\$75,600.00	\$2.00	\$216,000.00	\$2.70	\$291,600.00
4	198100 EMBANKMENT EXCAVATION (F)	CY	38500	\$9.00	\$346,500.00	\$3.25	\$125,125.00	\$9.80	\$377,300.00	\$10.00	\$385,000.00	\$13.70	\$527,450.00
5	198100 EMBANKMENT FILL (F)	CY	46900	\$12.00	\$562,800.00	\$2.25	\$105,525.00	\$7.25	\$340,025.00	\$10.00	\$469,000.00	\$20.00	\$938,000.00
6	720000 RIPRAP KEYWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	3350	\$20.00	\$67,000.00	\$20.00	\$67,000.00	\$12.00	\$40,200.00	\$8.50	\$28,475.00	\$12.00	\$40,200.00
7	197003 POND BOTTOM DITCH EXCAVATION(F)	CY	17075	\$5.00	\$85,375.00	\$11.00	\$187,825.00	\$9.00	\$153,675.00	\$10.00	\$170,750.00	\$24.00	\$409,800.00
8	190101 OVER EXCAVATION	CY	4700	\$21.00	\$98,700.00	\$6.00	\$28,200.00	\$10.00	\$47,000.00	\$10.00	\$47,000.00	\$16.50	\$77,550.00
9	198006 IMPORT FILL MATERIAL	CY	7035	\$25.00	\$175,875.00	\$15.00	\$105,525.00	\$29.00	\$204,015.00	\$30.00	\$211,050.00	\$21.00	\$147,735.00
10	9990.05650 EMBANKMENT KEYWAY STABILIZATION	SY	4260	\$33.50	\$142,710.00	\$29.00	\$123,540.00	\$55.00	\$234,300.00	\$35.00	\$149,100.00	\$75.00	\$319,500.00
11	720000 ROCK RIPRAP	SY	42650	\$33.50	\$1,428,775.00	\$38.00	\$1,620,700.00	\$45.00	\$1,919,250.00	\$38.00	\$1,620,700.00	\$26.00	\$1,108,900.00
12	9990.029651 GEOTEXTILE	SY	42650	\$3.00	\$127,950.00	\$3.00	\$127,950.00	\$3.50	\$149,275.00	\$3.00	\$127,950.00	\$2.50	\$106,625.00
13	600100 DEWATERING, TRENCHING SHORING, AND BRACING	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$75,700.00	\$75,700.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
14	9990.05651 COFFER DAM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$69,782.00	\$69,782.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$63,670.00	\$63,670.00
15	150000 UTILITY CONFLICT RESOLUTION ALLOWANCE	FA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Totals for Project C02271					\$3,303,485.00		\$2,974,452.00		\$3,951,540.00		\$4,175,025.00		\$4,367,141.00
% of Estimate for Project C02271							-9.96%		19.62%		26.38%		32.20%

Project: C02271 - NORTHERLY SLOPE PROTECTION DELTA POND			Engineers Estimate				GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	110001 MOBILIZE, DEMOBILIZE, AND SITE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	
2	9990.05647 ONE WAY ACCESS ROAD MAINTENANCE AND TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	
3	190170 STRIPPING AND DISPOSING OF ORGANICS (F)	SY	108000	\$0.35	\$37,800.00	\$1.00	\$108,000.00	
4	198100 EMBANKMENT EXCAVATION (F)	CY	38500	\$9.00	\$346,500.00	\$10.00	\$385,000.00	
5	198100 EMBANKMENT FILL (F)	CY	46900	\$12.00	\$562,800.00	\$12.00	\$562,800.00	
6	720000 RIPRAP KEYWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	3350	\$20.00	\$67,000.00	\$10.00	\$33,500.00	
7	197003 POND BOTTOM DITCH EXCAVATION(F)	CY	17075	\$5.00	\$85,375.00	\$10.00	\$170,750.00	
8	190101 OVER EXCAVATION	CY	4700	\$21.00	\$98,700.00	\$8.00	\$37,600.00	
9	198006 IMPORT FILL MATERIAL	CY	7035	\$25.00	\$175,875.00	\$45.00	\$316,575.00	
10	9990.05650 EMBANKMENT KEYWAY STABILIZATION	SY	4260	\$33.50	\$142,710.00	\$40.00	\$170,400.00	
11	720000 ROCK RIPRAP	SY	42650	\$33.50	\$1,428,775.00	\$52.00	\$2,217,800.00	
12	9990.029651 GEOTEXTILE	SY	42650	\$3.00	\$127,950.00	\$1.00	\$42,650.00	
13	600100 DEWATERING, TRENCHING SHORING, AND BRACING	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	
14	9990.05651 COFFER DAM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	
15	150000 UTILITY CONFLICT RESOLUTION ALLOWANCE	FA	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
Totals for Project C02271						\$3,303,485.00	\$4,468,075.00	
% of Estimate for Project C02271							35.25%	

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____